VLS
系列 插入式梭 動閥 VLS SERIES CARTRIDGE SHUTTLE VALVES
DIRECTIONAL VALVES方 向閥
VLS
D
423
Shuttle Valves, cartridge-style hydraulic check valve,
for use in blocking circuits where a priority of flow/direction is

特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
(Cartridge Only)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VLS 04
1 2
PORT
3
4.77(0.19")
HEX SOCKET
7.06 (0.28")
PORT 1
2PORT
7/16-2OUNF-2A
THREAD
六角螺 母
VALVE SERIES1
2
系列 名稱
插入 式 梭動 閥
VLS= CARTRIDGE SHUTTLE VALVES
Size 04:
閥口PORTING
0.01 (0.02 lbs)
FLOW lpm流量
DIMENSIONS 外型 尺寸圖
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
Cavity CS04-B3孔口:
見附 錄A _ 0 0 1 頁面
See Page Appendixes-A 001_
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
5.4-6.8 Nm
(4-5 ft-Ib)